Feeney Park Foundation



PO Box 2432 Murphys, CA 95247 info@feeneypark.org

Mr. Frogs Wild Ride 2023!!

Feeney Park is happy to announce it is time for our favorite event- MR FROGS WILD RIDE! We made exciting changes to the wilder and wildest routes to showcase Calaveras County, and a new ride that is less wild that goes through Murphys and up French Gulch Road, perfect for our E-bike riders.

The ride will take place on Saturday May 6th, starts and ends at the park, with an afternoon of music, barbecue and fun!

Be a part of Mr. Frog's Wild Ride

The ride is the largest fundraiser for Feeney Park. This is your chance to let the community know about your dedication to our wonderful athletic and arts public venue. Feeney Park is operated solely by hard working community volunteers and supported by contributions from people like you.

\$100-400- Name on event posters at park, logo on website and verbal recognition at event.

\$500- Name on event posters at park, logo on website, verbal recognition at event, lunch and your choice of 2 ride passes or 2 T-shirts.

\$1000- Name on event posters at park, logo on website, verbal recognition at event, lunch, 2 ride passes, 2 T-shirts and a rest stop dedicated to your business!

The chorus of 1000 Calaveras frogs, the community, and the Feeney Park Foundation thanks you!

Questions can be directed to; Wendi Bell – <u>wendi@feeneypark.org</u> 209-265-6034 Susan Lyneis- <u>susan@feeneypark.org</u> 209-743-7211

Feeney Park is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization with FEIN 77-0289008



Mr. Frog's Wild Ride March 6, 2023

Sponsor Level:

- \$1000
- \$500
- \$400
- \$200
- \$100

Company or Individual Name: _____

Contact Name:	Phone number:
-	

Website:_____

Email:_____

Make Checks payable to: Feeney Park Foundation Mail to: Feeney Park PO Box 2432 Murphys, CA 95247

